HD 2114P.0
HD 2114P.2
HD 2134P.0
HD 2134P.2
HD2110 CSNM
TP745
TP754
TP744

 It is not necessary to install any driver for connecting the instru-
C
ORDERING CODES
HD2114P.0: The kit consists of the HD2114P.0 with 20mbar full scale and thermocouple K
input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2114P.2: The kit consists of the HD2114P.2 datalogger with 20mbar full scale and ther-
-
ware. The Pitot tubes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2134P.0: The kit consists of the HD2134P.0 with 200mbar full scale and thermocouple
K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2134P.2: The kit consists of the HD2134P.2 datalogger with 200mbar full scale and
software. The Pitot tubes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM:
CP23:
DeltaLog9: -